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Red Division

Holley, NY (7)
DEEZ

The EX-Presidents
Snake

Blue Division

Renegade

_ cheat code _ D6
Brackish

MOFO

White Division

D3-9-5 division winner
Dazed And Confused

Kiegan
Big

Total Points

Dazed And Confused

DEEZ

D3-9-5 division winner

Kiegan

Renegade

Holley, NY (7)

Big

_ cheat code _ D6
Brackish

The EX-Presidents
MOFO

Snake
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2216.50
2096.95
2058.20
2052.70
2035.05
2007.25
1988.95
1927.95
1920.65
1909.25
1858.25
1517.55
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
6-0
3-3
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
2-4
3-3
3-3

PF
1662.45
1736.55
1651.75
1517.55

PF
1672.50
1625.60
1592.95
1520.00

PF
1728.25
1796.70
1741.15
1683.05
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PA
1632.30
1655.95
1715.00
1649.85

PA
1521.60
1704.60
1668.50
1734.65

PA
1515.75
1725.55
1704.40
1700.35

PTS
2007.25
2096.95
1909.25
1517.55

PTS
2035.05
1927.95
1920.65
1858.25

PTS
2058.20
2216.50
2052.70
1988.95
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